
Location 

Max-Planck Institute 
for the Physics of Complex Systems 

(MPIPKS)

2
1

EXYSTENCE Thematic Institute 

Multi-Agent Systems – Swarms, 
Ecology, and Society

Scientifi c Coordination 
Frank Schweitzer · schweitzer@physik.hu-berlin.de

Iain Couzin · iain.couzin@zoology.oxford.ac.uk

Driven Many-Particle Systems – Hopping Particles, 
Granular Media, and Colloidal Systems 

Scientifi c Coordination
Hans J. Herrmann · hans@ica1.uni-stuttgart.de

Jason A.C. Gallas · jgallas@if.ufrgs.br

Workshop 1

1
26 – 30 July 2004

2
29 August – 3 September 2004

Dresden, 19 July 
– 17 September 2004

Workshop 2

EXYSTENCE Thematic Institute 

Location 

Workshop 1

Workshop 2

Scientifi c Coordination
Frank Schweitzer · schweitzer@physik.hu-berlin.de

Dirk Helbing · helbing@traffi cforum.org

Eshel Ben-Jacob · eshel@tamar.tau.ac.il

Local Organization
Claudia Poenisch (MPIPKS)
poenisch@mpipks-dresden.mpg.de

Application
Information about participation can be found at: 

http://www.mpipks-dresden.mpg.de/~multi04/

                                  From 
Many-Particle Physics    
     to Multi-Agent Systems


